of tender for any corrigendum / addendum / amendment. 

A. GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT THIS TENDER: 

1. Tender Reference 

no. & Date 

BPSCL/MM/25-26/C-051/NIT-164 dated 23.07.2025 

2. Description of Work Supply, Retrofitting, Testing & Commissioning of VCBs. 

3. Estimated Cost Rs. 4,67,37,000.00  
(Rupees Four Crore Sixty Seven Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Only) excluding GST. 

4. Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 5,00,000.00  

(Rupees Five Lakhs only) 

5. Period of Contract Fifteen (15) Months from the date of commencement of work.  

6. Price basis FIRM Price during currency of the Contract 

7.